North Dorset Village Marathon Results

Position No |Surname

RN OO B[N =

188 |Suttle
213 |Williams
226 |Bassinder
115|Ward
150 | Crawley
173 |Welman
26 |Ingram
107 |Jones

38 |Pace
144 Sissons
224 |Rigby
198 |Peck

179 |Ingham
152 |Campbell
169 |Sherwin
134 |Wakefield
102 |Williams
45 |Gale

87 |Savage
175|Clarke
93 |Robbins
174 \Underhill
211 |Verdi

91 |Chapman
157 |Everett
212 |Bishop
162 |Swyre
114 |Jones
148 |Bennett
84 |Tucker
62 |Wildbur
215 |Door

81 |Coggins
25 |Britton

7 |Andrews
172 |ORourke
110  Dowsett
170 |Beaton
214 |Baker-Little
75 |Copping
72 |Duffin

82 |Humphreys
112 |Barnett
222 |Pharoah
163 |Barnett
180 |Fields
137 |Wilson
56 |Peters
86 |[Machin

Firsthame
Johnny
Charlie
John
Toby
Edward
Robert
Reece
David
Andrew
Paul
Steven
Christopher
Vicki
Bruce
Graham
Dan
Stephen
Kevin
Mark
Stuart
Jason
Matthew
Louis
Paul
Mark
Matty
Jason
Robert
Mark
Nic
Simon
Alexandra D
Tom
Stuart
Dawn
Carl
Luke
Aaron
Lauren
Gareth
Andy
Mark
Alan
Damian
Jason
Brian
David
George
Scott

05/05/2024
Club

Egdon Heath Harriers
Poole AC

Hinckley Running Club
Twemlow Track Club
Egdon Heath Harriers
City of Salisbury A&RC
Twemlow Track Club

Stone Masters Marathoners
Twemlow Track Club
Egdon Heath Harriers
Poole Runners
Egdon Heath Harriers
Egdon Heath Harriers
Poole Runners
Littledown Harriers
Denmead Striders
Wimborne Ac
Littledown Harriers
Twemlow Track Club
Egdon Heath Harriers
Wimborne AC
Twemlow Track Club
Littledown Harriers
Westbourne RC
Egdon Heath Harriers
Littledown Harriers
Egdon Heath Harriers

Poole Ac
Egdon Heath Harriers

Poole AC
Westbourne RC
Littledown Harriers
Westbourne RC
Poole Runners
100 Marathon Club

Weymouth St Pauls
Poole Ac

Northbrook Athletics Club
Wimborne AC

Egdon Heath Harriers
Littledown Harriers
Dorchester Riot
Weymouth St Pauls

Affiliated Gender Age Time

No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Yes
Yes
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Yes
Yes
No

No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

North Dorset Village Marathon - 05/05/2024

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

36
24
57
20
36
41
48
47
52
43
40
42
36
56
42
32
42
58
39
48
54
34
40
45
41
46
49
44
49
29
46
39
43
46
37
44
27
44
37
60
41
60
61
49
50
57
58
40
47

02:37:52
02:42:44
02:46:31
02:50:51
02:51:01
02:51:12
02:52:07
02:52:19
02:54:11
02:55:11
02:55:18
02:56:04
02:56:57
03:00:50
03:00:50
03:00:58
03:05:50
03:07:25
03:07:35
03:07:44
03:08:25
03:12:09
03:13:55
03:14:11
03:15:20
03:15:54
03:16:19
03:18:06
03:18:12
03:18:25
03:18:39
03:18:54
03:19:16
03:19:39
03:20:04
03:20:44
03:21:22
03:21:27
03:21:36
03:23:13
03:23:13
03:23:31
03:23:39
03:23:42
03:25:04
03:27:09
03:27:39
03:29:32
03:29:44
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North Dorset Village Marathon Results

Position No |Surname

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

123 |Stone

60 |Barnes
85 |Rollett
67 |Holmes
218 Rathbone
156 |Carter

1 |Khoshnevis
20 |Brooks
117 |Roux
136 |Barnett
171 |Wait

104 |/Ames

36 |Shield
158 |Betteridge
101 |Stockman
190 |De Luca
22 |Lovell

69 |Street

89 |Green
165 |Rutter
176 | Telford
105 |[East

149 |Smith
118 |Kelly

147 |Tory

124 |Duvail
138 |Hutton
79 |Ryan
168 |Masters
50 |Noblet
73 |Cowland
63 |Cowland
88 |McKie
130 |Haywood
186 |Ward

177 |Swift

Firstname
Corey
lan
Eleanor
Les
Emma
Paul
Heather
Angie
Nicholas
Victoria
Josie
Matthew
Jerry
Zoe
Mark
Paolo
Clint
Andy
Andy
Vicky
Ross
Matthew John
Julian
Steven
Rupert
Claude
Macauley
Carmel
Bradley
Danielle
Joel
Mick
Terry
Nigel
Doug
Sarah

216 |Herman-Bonaer |Helen

55 |Warren
33 |Moors
225 |Chalavatzis
121|Smart
80 |Brooks
160 | Tuffin

9 |Dunk
151 Stride
178 | Downes
143 |Wall

126 |Lin

187 |Goldsack

Andrew
Daniel
Marin
David
Tracy
Andrew
Jonathan
Matt
Esther
Stuart
David
Liz

05/05/2024
Club

Egdon Heath Harriers
Dorset Doddlers
Dorchester Riot
Poole Ac

Taunton Running Forever Rc

Okehampton RC
Littledown Harriers

Egdon Heath Harriers
Egdon Heath Harriers
Egdon Heath Harriers
Wimborne Ac

North Devon RR
Dorchester Riot
Littledown Harriers
Lonely Goat Rc
Poole Ac

Dorchester Riot
Westbourne RC
Poole AC

Poole Runners

New Forest Runners
Poole Ac

Poole Runners
C.M.A. Pauillac

Bournemouth Joggers
Westbourne RC
Littledown Harriers

Exmouth Harriers
Purbeck Runners
Hinckley Running Club
Poole Runners

Totton Running Club
Totton Running Club
Lytchett Manor Striders

Purbeck Runners
Dorset Doddlers

Royal Manor Of Portland Ac

Verwood Runners
Poole Runners

Purbeck Runners

Affiliated Gender Age Time

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

No

Yes
Yes
Yes
No

No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

No

Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Yes
No

No

Yes

North Dorset Village Marathon - 05/05/2024

Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female

20
62
55
44
48
59
64
56
37
43
48
47
59
46
47
53
45
55
42
37
55
50
63
41
45
66
28
56
56
35
27
30
55
69
53
53
41
40
45
51
66
53
50
44
36
42
41
47
57

03:30:11
03:30:20
03:31:04
03:31:45
03:33:24
03:34:59
03:35:17
03:35:53
03:36:00
03:36:25
03:38:47
03:39:33
03:40:12
03:40:33
03:42:37
03:43:18
03:44:04
03:44:19
03:44:26
03:44:49
03:44:59
03:46:09
03:46:35
03:50:08
03:50:29
03:50:39
03:51:40
03:52:19
03:52:20
03:52:22
03:52:46
03:52:47
03:54:14
03:54:59
03:55:12
03:55:55
03:56:45
03:56:45
03:57:42
03:58:12
03:59:16
03:59:44
04:00:14
04:00:21
04:02:22
04:02:35
04:04:58
04:05:00
04:06:37
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North Dorset Village Marathon Results

Position No |Surname

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

167 |Watson
161 Smith

223 |Alsop

142 |Brocklebank
52 |Devlin

181 /Homewood
128 | Segust
166 |Cotton

32 |Holman
199  Thorpe

39 |Pugh

182 | Ambrosen
59 |Rogers
220 |Kendall
191 |Whitlock
108 \Hackland
119 Baker

120 Baker

43 |Simmonds

65 |Lawton-Archer

40 |Hicks

127 |Rowsell
132 |Morgan

95 |Trevor

66 |Rennard
71 |Washington
189 |Ashmore
221 |Pharoah
44 Wyatt

47 |Fillis

46 |Riches
153 | Perry

31 |Hurd

94 |Fink
141|Cole
183|Young

116 |Lemon

30 |Horsley
42 |Sevenoaks
113 |Pearson
196 |Attwood
83 |Hunt

200 Golebiowski
2 |Hicks

41 |Hicks

21 |Rowe

35 |Harwood
122 |Haines
131 |Rustell

Firsthame
Mark
Michael
Thomas
Quentin
Dan

Chris

Richard Nigel

Tim
Tracy
Liny
Laura
Helen
Paul

Rob

Kate
Andrew
Samantha
Charlotte
Christopher
Paula
Barnaby
Kelly

Elie
Thomas
Debbie
Kathryn
Linda

Liz
Bethany
Sam
Claire
Alex
Michaela

Ernst Michael

Stephen
Nick
Peter
Andy
John
Shaun
Danny
Samuel
Jamie
Adam
Daniel
Dominic
Lyndsey
Lorna
David

05/05/2024
Club

Purbeck Runners
Weymouth St Pauls
Running For Time
100 Marathon Club
Running Forever Rc
Yeovil Town RRC

Dorset Doddlers

Poole Runners
Run Blandford
Wimborne AC

Totton Running Club

Purbeck Runners
Purbeck Runners
Vegan Runners Uk
Yeovil Town Rrc
Yeovil Town Rrc
Gillingham Trotters
Yeovil Town Rrc

Egdon Heath Harriers
Northbrook Athletics Club

Poole Runners

Avon Valley Runners
100 Marathon Club
Wimborne AC

Yeovil Town Rrc

Lytchett Manor Striders

Affiliated Gender Age Time

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
Yes

North Dorset Village Marathon - 05/05/2024

Male |57
Male |62
Male |43
Male |53
Male |44
Male |66
Male |58
Male |58
Female |45
Female |43
Female |29
Female |67
Male |61
Male |47
Female |39
Male |49
Female |52
Female |26
Male |50
Female |56
Male |42
Female |45
Female |45
Male |52
Female |55
Female |35
Female |77
Female |45
Female |32
Female |50
Female |44
Male |56
Female |44
Male |58
Male |67
Male |58
Male |59
Male |57
Male |35
Male |30
Male |35
Male |32
Male |20
Male |49
Male |47
Male |49
Female |41
Female |60
Male |64

04:06:40
04:08:00
04:08:27
04:10:21
04:11:15
04:11:38
04:13:08
04:13:51
04:14:17
04:14:43
04:20:36
04:22:13
04:22:42
04:23:17
04:23:38
04:23:57
04:24:26
04:24:26
04:26:32
04:27:42
04:28:06
04:29:24
04:29:24
04:31:53
04:32:27
04:33:11
04:33:31
04:33:36
04:34:41
04:34:41
04:34:42
04:37:38
04:38:51
04:40:49
04:42:54
04:44:58
04:45:49
04:46:01
04:48:17
04:48:18
04:48:18
04:48:19
04:49:54
04:51:13
04:51:14
04:51:41
04:56:25
04:58:05
05:02:45
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North Dorset Village Marathon Results

Position No |Surname

148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

96 |Sherwood
146 |Mann

135 |Wilson-White
78 |Bird

27 |Peasland
49 |Taylor

16 |Murr

109 |Dean

90 |Blakeley
154 |Brice

98 |Hickley

8 |O'Brien

219 |Frias-Robles
125|Sharkey

Firstname
Freddie
Dominic
Emily
David
Josephine
Sharon
Rob
Elaine
Louise
Georgina
Helen
Karen
Tammy
Luretta

58 |Campbell-Smith [Robert

133 |Rufus
92 |Thumpston
145 |Martin
100 Mccormick
159 |Baker

Tara
Lynne
Stuart Lee
Lucy
Suzanna

05/05/2024

Club

100 Marathon Club
Littledown Harriers
Littledown Harriers

100 Marathon Club

Running Forever RC
Chard Rrc

Poole AC

Poole Runners
Poole Runners
100 Marathon Club
100 Marathon Club
Dorset Doddlers

Dorset Doddlers

Affiliated Gender Age Time

No
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes

North Dorset Village Marathon - 05/05/2024

Male |19
Male |46
Female |19
Male |66
Female |53
Female |54
Male |65
Female |61
Female |55
Female |33
Female |57
Female |58
Female |44
Female |46
Male |55
Female |51
Female |65
Male |63
Female |36
Male |42

05:04:19
05:09:45
05:19:56
05:24:30
05:24:49
05:24:49
05:29:42
05:29:50
05:31:52
05:33:15
05:47:58
05:48:00
05:48:14
05:52:37
05:52:37
05:54:35
05:54:36
05:56:18
05:56:34
05:57:08
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Prize

1st Male

2nd Male

3rd Male

1st Female

2nd Female

3rd Female

1st Male 18-29
1st Male 30+

1st Male 40+

1st Male 50+

1st Male 60+

1st Male 70+

1st Female 18-29
1st Female 30+
1st Female 40+
1st Female 50+
1st Female 60+
1st Female 70+
First Male Team
First Female Team
DCC 1st Male
DCC 2nd Male
DCC 3rd Male

North Dorset Village Marathon Prizes

Name

Johnny Suttle
Charlie Williams
John Bassinder
Vicki Ingham
Alexandra D Door
Dawn Andrews
Toby Ward
Edward Crawley
Robert Welman
Andrew Pace
Gareth Copping

Laura Pugh

Lauren Baker-Little
Emma Rathbone
Eleanor Rollett

Heather Khoshnevis

Linda Ashmore

Charlie Williams,Robert Welman,Christopher Peck
Vicki Ingham,Lauren Baker-Little,Sarah Swift

Johnny Suttle
Charlie Williams
John Bassinder

05/05/2024

Club

Egdon Heath Harriers

Poole AC
Poole Runners

Egdon Heath Harriers

Poole AC

Hinckley Running Club
Twemlow Track Club
Egdon Heath Harriers

100 Marathon Club

Run Blandford
Poole Runners

Taunton Running Forever Rc

Dorchester Riot
Littledown Harriers

Egdon Heath Harriers
Egdon Heath Harriers

Poole Runners

Egdon Heath Harriers

Poole AC

North Dorset Village Marathon - 05/05/2024

Time

02:37:52
02:42:44
02:46:31
02:56:57
03:18:54
03:20:04
02:50:51
02:51:01
02:51:12
02:54:11
03:23:13

04:20:36
03:21:36
03:33:24
03:31:04
03:35:17
04:33:31
08:30:00
10:14:28
02:37:52
02:42:44
02:46:31
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Prize

DCC 1st Female
DCC 2nd Female
DCC 3rd Female
DCC 1st Male Vet
DCC 2nd Male Vet
DCC 3rd Male Vet

North Dorset Village Marathon Prizes

Name

Vicki Ingham
Alexandra D Door
Dawn Andrews
John Bassinder
Robert Welman
David Jones

DCC 1st Female Vet |Eleanor Rollett
DCC 2nd Female Vet [Heather Khoshnevis
DCC 3rd Female Vet |Victoria Barnett

05/05/2024

Club

Poole Runners

Egdon Heath Harriers
Poole AC

Poole AC

Egdon Heath Harriers
Twemlow Track Club
Dorchester Riot
Littledown Harriers
Egdon Heath Harriers

North Dorset Village Marathon - 05/05/2024

Time

02:56:57
03:18:54
03:20:04
02:46:31
02:51:12
02:52:19
03:31:04
03:35:17
03:36:25
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