		-	i	03/03/2024		-		1
Position		Surname	Firstname	Club	Affiliated		Age	
1		Suttle	Johnny		No	Male	36	02:37:52
2	213	Williams	Charlie	Egdon Heath Harriers	Yes	Male	24	02:42:44
3		Bassinder	John	Poole AC	Yes	Male	57	02:46:31
4	115	Ward	Toby	Hinckley Running Club	Yes	Male	20	02:50:51
5	150	Crawley	Edward	Twemlow Track Club	Yes	Male	36	02:51:01
6	173	Welman	Robert	Egdon Heath Harriers	No	Male	41	02:51:12
7	26	Ingram	Reece	City of Salisbury A&RC	Yes	Male	48	02:52:07
8	107	Jones	David	Twemlow Track Club	Yes	Male	47	02:52:19
9	38	Pace	Andrew		No	Male	52	02:54:11
10	144	Sissons	Paul	Stone Masters Marathoners	Yes	Male	43	02:55:11
11	224	Rigby	Steven	Twemlow Track Club	Yes	Male	40	02:55:18
12	198	Peck	Christopher	Egdon Heath Harriers	Yes	Male	42	02:56:04
13	179	Ingham	Vicki	Poole Runners	Yes	Female	36	02:56:57
14	152	Campbell	Bruce	Egdon Heath Harriers	Yes	Male	56	03:00:50
15	169	Sherwin	Graham	Egdon Heath Harriers	Yes	Male	42	03:00:50
16	134	Wakefield	Dan	Poole Runners	Yes	Male	32	03:00:58
17	102	Williams	Stephen	Littledown Harriers	Yes	Male	42	03:05:50
18	45	Gale	Kevin	Denmead Striders	Yes	Male	58	03:07:25
19	87	Savage	Mark	Wimborne Ac	Yes	Male	39	03:07:35
20		Clarke	Stuart	Littledown Harriers	Yes	Male	48	03:07:44
21	93	Robbins	Jason	Twemlow Track Club	No	Male	54	03:08:25
22		Underhill	Matthew	Egdon Heath Harriers	Yes	Male	34	03:12:09
23		Verdi	Louis	Wimborne AC	Yes	Male	40	03:13:55
24	91	Chapman	Paul	Twemlow Track Club	Yes	Male	45	03:14:11
25		Everett	Mark	Littledown Harriers	Yes	Male	41	03:15:20
26		Bishop	Matty	Westbourne RC	Yes	Male	46	03:15:54
27		Swyre	Jason	Egdon Heath Harriers	Yes	Male	49	03:16:19
28		Jones	Robert	Littledown Harriers	Yes	Male	44	03:18:06
29		Bennett	Mark	Egdon Heath Harriers	Yes	Male	49	03:18:12
30	84	Tucker	Nic	garanta	No	Male	29	03:18:25
31	62	Wildbur	Simon	Poole Ac	Yes	Male	46	03:18:39
32		Door	Alexandra D	Egdon Heath Harriers	Yes		39	03:18:54
33	81	Coggins	Tom		No	Male	43	03:19:16
34	25	Britton	Stuart		No	Male	46	03:19:39
35	7	Andrews	Dawn	Poole AC	Yes	Female		03:20:04
36		ORourke	Carl	Westbourne RC	Yes	Male	44	03:20:44
37		Dowsett	Luke	Littledown Harriers	Yes	Male	27	03:21:22
38		Beaton	Aaron	Westbourne RC	Yes	Male	44	03:21:27
39		Baker-Little	Lauren	Poole Runners	Yes	Female		03:21:36
40	75	Copping	Gareth	100 Marathon Club	Yes	Male	60	03:23:13
41	72	Duffin	Andy		No	Male	41	03:23:13
42	82	Humphreys	Mark	Weymouth St Pauls	Yes	Male	60	03:23:31
43		Barnett	Alan	Poole Ac	Yes	Male	61	03:23:39
44		Pharoah	Damian	Northbrook Athletics Club	Yes	Male	49	03:23:42
45		Barnett	Jason	Wimborne AC	Yes	Male	50	03:25:04
46		Fields	Brian	Egdon Heath Harriers	Yes	Male	57	03:25:04
47		Wilson	David	Littledown Harriers	Yes	Male	58	03:27:39
48	56	Peters	George	Dorchester Riot	Yes	Male	40	03:29:32
49	86	Machin	Scott	Weymouth St Pauls	Yes	Male	47	03:29:44
+3	OU	IVIACIIIII	Jocott	vveyilloutii St FaulS	169	iviale	4/	05.23.44

Position	No	Surname	Firstname	Club	Affiliated	Gender	Age	Time
50		Stone	Corey	Egdon Heath Harriers	Yes	Male	20	03:30:11
51	$\overline{}$	Barnes	lan	Dorset Doddlers	Yes	Male	62	03:30:20
52		Rollett	Eleanor	Dorchester Riot	Yes	Female		03:31:04
53		Holmes	Les	Poole Ac	Yes	Male	44	03:31:45
54		Rathbone	Emma	Taunton Running Forever Rc	Yes	Female	48	03:33:24
55	156	Carter	Paul	Okehampton RC	Yes	Male	59	03:34:59
56	1	Khoshnevis	Heather	Littledown Harriers	Yes	Female	64	03:35:17
57	20	Brooks	Angie		No	Female	56	03:35:53
58	117	Roux	Nicholas		No	Male	37	03:36:00
59	136	Barnett	Victoria	Egdon Heath Harriers	Yes	Female	43	03:36:25
60	171	Wait	Josie	Egdon Heath Harriers	Yes	Female	48	03:38:47
61	104	Ames	Matthew	Egdon Heath Harriers	Yes	Male	47	03:39:33
62	36	Shield	Jerry	Wimborne Ac	Yes	Male	59	03:40:12
63	158	Betteridge	Zoe	North Devon RR	Yes	Female	46	03:40:33
64	101	Stockman	Mark	Dorchester Riot	Yes	Male	47	03:42:37
65	190	De Luca	Paolo	Littledown Harriers	Yes	Male	53	03:43:18
66	22	Lovell	Clint	Lonely Goat Rc	Yes	Male	45	03:44:04
67	69	Street	Andy	Poole Ac	Yes	Male	55	03:44:19
68	89	Green	Andy	Dorchester Riot	Yes	Male	42	03:44:26
69	165	Rutter	Vicky	Westbourne RC	Yes	Female	37	03:44:49
70	176	Telford	Ross	Poole AC	Yes	Male	55	03:44:59
71	105	East	Matthew John	Poole Runners	Yes	Male	50	03:46:09
72	149	Smith	Julian	New Forest Runners	Yes	Male	63	03:46:35
73	118	Kelly	Steven	Poole Ac	Yes	Male	41	03:50:08
74	147	Tory	Rupert	Poole Runners	Yes	Male	45	03:50:29
75		Duvail	Claude	C.M.A. Pauillac	No	Male	66	03:50:39
76	138	Hutton	Macauley		No	Male	28	03:51:40
77		Ryan	Carmel	Bournemouth Joggers	Yes	Female		03:52:19
78		Masters	Bradley	Westbourne RC	Yes	Male	56	03:52:20
79	50	Noblet	Danielle	Littledown Harriers	Yes	Female	35	03:52:22
80		Cowland	Joel		No	Male	27	03:52:46
81		Cowland	Mick		No	Male	30	03:52:47
82		McKie	Terry	Exmouth Harriers	Yes	Male	55	03:54:14
83		Haywood	Nigel	Purbeck Runners	Yes	Male	69	03:54:59
84		Ward	Doug	Hinckley Running Club	Yes	Male		03:55:12
85		Swift	Sarah	Poole Runners	Yes	Female		03:55:55
86		Herman-Bonaer	Helen	Totton Running Club	Yes	Female	41	03:56:45
87	$\overline{}$	Warren	Andrew	Totton Running Club	Yes	Male	40	03:56:45
88		Moors	Daniel	Lytchett Manor Striders	Yes	Male	45	03:57:42
89		Chalavatzis	Marin		No	Male	51	03:58:12
90		Smart	David		No	Male	66	03:59:16
91		Brooks	Tracy	Purbeck Runners	Yes	Female		03:59:44
92		Tuffin	Andrew	Dorset Doddlers	Yes	Male	50	04:00:14
93		Dunk	Jonathan	Royal Manor Of Portland Ac	Yes	Male	44	04:00:21
94		Stride	Matt	Verwood Runners	No	Male	36	04:02:22
95		Downes	Esther	Poole Runners	Yes	Female		04:02:35
96		Wall	Stuart		No	Male	41	04:04:58
97	126		David		No	Male	47	04:05:00
98	187	Goldsack	Liz	Purbeck Runners	Yes	Female	5/	04:06:37

Position	No	Surname	Firstname	Club	Affiliated	Gender	Age	Time
99		Watson	Mark	Purbeck Runners	Yes	Male	57	04:06:40
100		Smith	Michael	Weymouth St Pauls	Yes	Male	62	04:08:00
101		Alsop	Thomas	Running For Time	Yes	Male	43	04:08:27
102		Brocklebank	Quentin	100 Marathon Club	Yes	Male	53	04:10:21
103	52	Devlin	Dan	Running Forever Rc	Yes	Male	44	04:11:15
104		Homewood	Chris	Yeovil Town RRC	Yes	Male	66	04:11:38
105		Segust	Richard Nigel		No	Male	58	04:13:08
106		Cotton	Tim	Dorset Doddlers	Yes	Male	58	04:13:51
107	32	Holman	Tracy		No	Female	45	04:14:17
108		Thorpe	Liny	Poole Runners	Yes	Female	43	04:14:43
109	39	Pugh	Laura	Run Blandford	No	Female	29	04:20:36
110	182	Ambrosen	Helen	Wimborne AC	Yes	Female	67	04:22:13
111	_	Rogers	Paul		No	Male	61	04:22:42
112		Kendall	Rob	Totton Running Club	Yes	Male	47	04:23:17
113	191	Whitlock	Kate		No	Female	39	04:23:38
114	108	Hackland	Andrew		No	Male	49	04:23:57
115	119	Baker	Samantha		No	Female	52	04:24:26
116	120	Baker	Charlotte		No	Female	26	04:24:26
117	43	Simmonds	Christopher	Purbeck Runners	Yes	Male	50	04:26:32
118	65	Lawton-Archer	Paula	Purbeck Runners	Yes	Female	56	04:27:42
119	40	Hicks	Barnaby	Vegan Runners Uk	Yes	Male	42	04:28:06
120	127	Rowsell	Kelly	Yeovil Town Rrc	Yes	Female	45	04:29:24
121	132	Morgan	Elie	Yeovil Town Rrc	Yes	Female	45	04:29:24
122	95	Trevor	Thomas	Gillingham Trotters	Yes	Male	52	04:31:53
123	66	Rennard	Debbie	Yeovil Town Rrc	Yes	Female	55	04:32:27
124	71	Washington	Kathryn		No	Female	35	04:33:11
125	189	Ashmore	Linda	Egdon Heath Harriers	Yes	Female	77	04:33:31
126	221	Pharoah	Liz	Northbrook Athletics Club	Yes	Female	45	04:33:36
127	44	Wyatt	Bethany		No	Female	32	04:34:41
128	47	Fillis	Sam		No	Female	50	04:34:41
129	46	Riches	Claire		No	Female	44	04:34:42
130	153	Perry	Alex		No	Male	56	04:37:38
131	31	Hurd	Michaela		No	Female	44	04:38:51
132		Fink	Ernst Michael		No	Male	58	04:40:49
133		Cole	Stephen	Poole Runners	Yes	Male	67	04:42:54
134		Young	Nick	Avon Valley Runners	Yes	Male	58	04:44:58
135		Lemon	Peter	100 Marathon Club	Yes	Male	59	04:45:49
136	30	Horsley	Andy	Wimborne AC	Yes	Male	57	04:46:01
137	42	Sevenoaks	John		No	Male	35	04:48:17
138		Pearson	Shaun		No	Male	30	04:48:18
139		Attwood	Danny		No	Male	35	04:48:18
140	83	Hunt	Samuel		No	Male	32	04:48:19
141		Golebiowski	Jamie		No	Male	20	04:49:54
142	2	Hicks	Adam		No	Male	49	04:51:13
143	41	Hicks	Daniel		No	Male	47	04:51:14
144	21	Rowe	Dominic	Yeovil Town Rrc	Yes	Male	49	04:51:41
145	35	Harwood	Lyndsey		No	Female		04:56:25
146		Haines	Lorna		No	Female		04:58:05
147	131	Rustell	David	Lytchett Manor Striders	Yes	Male	64	05:02:45

Position	No	Surname	Firstname	Club	Affiliated	Gender	Age	Time
148	96	Sherwood	Freddie		No	Male	19	05:04:19
149	146	Mann	Dominic		No	Male	46	05:09:45
150	135	Wilson-White	Emily		No	Female	19	05:19:56
151	78	Bird	David	100 Marathon Club	Yes	Male	66	05:24:30
152	27	Peasland	Josephine	Littledown Harriers	No	Female	53	05:24:49
153	49	Taylor	Sharon	Littledown Harriers	Yes	Female	54	05:24:49
154	16	Murr	Rob		No	Male	65	05:29:42
155	109	Dean	Elaine	100 Marathon Club	Yes	Female	61	05:29:50
156	90	Blakeley	Louise		No	Female	55	05:31:52
157	154	Brice	Georgina	Running Forever RC	Yes	Female	33	05:33:15
158	98	Hickley	Helen	Chard Rrc	Yes	Female	57	05:47:58
159	8	O'Brien	Karen		No	Female	58	05:48:00
160	219	Frias-Robles	Tammy	Poole AC	Yes	Female	44	05:48:14
161	125	Sharkey	Luretta	Poole Runners	Yes	Female	46	05:52:37
162	58	Campbell-Smith	Robert	Poole Runners	Yes	Male	55	05:52:37
163	133	Rufus	Tara	100 Marathon Club	Yes	Female	51	05:54:35
164	92	Thumpston	Lynne	100 Marathon Club	Yes	Female	65	05:54:36
165	145	Martin	Stuart Lee	Dorset Doddlers	No	Male	63	05:56:18
166	100	Mccormick	Lucy		No	Female	36	05:56:34
167	159	Baker	Suzanna	Dorset Doddlers	Yes	Male	42	05:57:08

#### **North Dorset Village Marathon Prizes**

Prize	Name	Club	Time
1st Male	Johnny Suttle		02:37:52
2nd Male	Charlie Williams	Egdon Heath Harriers	02:42:44
3rd Male	John Bassinder	Poole AC	02:46:31
1st Female	Vicki Ingham	Poole Runners	02:56:57
2nd Female	Alexandra D Door	Egdon Heath Harriers	03:18:54
3rd Female	Dawn Andrews	Poole AC	03:20:04
1st Male 18-29	Toby Ward	Hinckley Running Club	02:50:51
1st Male 30+	Edward Crawley	Twemlow Track Club	02:51:01
1st Male 40+	Robert Welman	Egdon Heath Harriers	02:51:12
1st Male 50+	Andrew Pace		02:54:11
1st Male 60+	Gareth Copping	100 Marathon Club	03:23:13
1st Male 70+			
1st Female 18-29	Laura Pugh	Run Blandford	04:20:36
1st Female 30+	Lauren Baker-Little	Poole Runners	03:21:36
1st Female 40+	Emma Rathbone	Taunton Running Forever Rc	03:33:24
1st Female 50+	Eleanor Rollett	Dorchester Riot	03:31:04
1st Female 60+	Heather Khoshnevis	Littledown Harriers	03:35:17
1st Female 70+	Linda Ashmore	Egdon Heath Harriers	04:33:31
First Male Team	Charlie Williams, Robert Welman, Christopher Peck	Egdon Heath Harriers	08:30:00
First Female Team	Vicki Ingham,Lauren Baker-Little,Sarah Swift	Poole Runners	10:14:28
DCC 1st Male	Johnny Suttle		02:37:52
DCC 2nd Male	Charlie Williams	Egdon Heath Harriers	02:42:44
DCC 3rd Male	John Bassinder	Poole AC	02:46:31

# **North Dorset Village Marathon Prizes**

Prize	Name	Club	Time
DCC 1st Female	Vicki Ingham	Poole Runners	02:56:57
DCC 2nd Female	Alexandra D Door	Egdon Heath Harriers	03:18:54
DCC 3rd Female	Dawn Andrews	Poole AC	03:20:04
DCC 1st Male Vet	John Bassinder	Poole AC	02:46:31
DCC 2nd Male Vet	Robert Welman	Egdon Heath Harriers	02:51:12
DCC 3rd Male Vet	David Jones	Twemlow Track Club	02:52:19
DCC 1st Female Vet	Eleanor Rollett	Dorchester Riot	03:31:04
DCC 2nd Female Vet	Heather Khoshnevis	Littledown Harriers	03:35:17
DCC 3rd Female Vet	Victoria Barnett	Egdon Heath Harriers	03:36:25